
Cedar Area 
Transportation 

Service 
Schedule times may vary 
by up to ten minutes due to 
passenger pick up and drop 
off times. 

865-4510
CATS is funded by UDOT 

and Cedar City Corporation 

General Information Route 

Map and Schedule 

EFFECTIVE:  July 2018

This guide provides information on how to 
use CATS.  If you have further questions, 
please call 865-4510 during office hours 
8:00 a.m. to 4:40 p.m. Monday-Friday.

SERVICES 
CATS offers two different services: scheduled route 
buses for use by all in Cedar City, including the dis-
abled; and Dial-A-Ride paratransit vans for use by the 
elderly (65 and older) and disabled.  Children age 5 
and under  ride the bus free.  Hours of operation are 
from 7:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. Monday-Friday and from 
10:00 a.m. to 5:15 p.m. Saturday.  CATS DOES NOT 
RUN ON SUNDAY OR ON MAJOR HOLIDAYS. 

ROUTED BUSES 
CATS has one route providing riders access to numer-
ous locations throughout the community.  Running nine 
trips through the route on weekdays and six trips on 
Saturdays gives riders convenient scheduling through-
out the day.  All trips originate and terminate at the City 
parking structure (75 North 100 East) with 40 other
pickup and destination sites along the route. Two buses 
are used on trips 1A and 1B (7:00 a.m.) on weekdays 
traveling both directions of the route to provide even 
better access.  Please refer to the schedule for starting 
times at all stops.  If possible, arrive at your stop 5-10 
minutes prior to pick up time. CATS buses are wheel-
chair-accessible and have cushioned seats. They are 
climate controlled for comfort year-round. Each of the 
41 stops is marked with a bus sign. If you are unsure of
a stop location, please call  the office for directions. 

DIAL-A-RIDE VANS 
Wheelchair-accessible vans assist disabled and elderly 
customers within city limits.  Rides are by appointment  
with 24-hour notice minimum. Saturday appointments 
must be scheduled with the Dispatch Office by Friday 
before 4:40 p.m.  To request, cancel, or change rides on 
Saturday, call 435-592-9117.  No message service is 
available. The Saturday cell number is not connected to 
the CATS Dispatch Office.  

FARES 
Please pay the driver exact amount.  Drivers cannot 
make change. 

BUS FARES (One-way). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.50 
DIAL-A-RIDE FARES (One-way). . . . . . . . . . . $2.00 

PASSES 
If you ride the bus or van regularly, a rider pass may 
be in your best interest.  This is a great way to save 
money.  The pass is a card you present to the driver 
upon entering the vehicle, and you will not have to 
worry about having the exact change.  Passes may 
be purchased at the Main Counter of the City Offices, 
10 North Main Street or from the drivers.
30-RIDE BUS PASS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $40.00 

30-RIDE DIAL-A-RIDE VAN PASS . . . . . .  $54.00 
COOL CAT STUDENT PASS. . .$30.00 per month 

How to Use The Route Map and Schedule 
On the reverse side of this guide is a route map.  
Below are schedules for each trip of the route.  Fol-
low these easy steps to plan your bus trip. 
1. On the map on the reverse side, find the num-

bered points you are traveling to and from.
2. Next, find the corresponding numbers on the

chart below to establish the schedule for the trip
you will be using. Routes 1A and 2A begin at
stop 1, and stop 15. One vehicle heads NORTH
(usually the van) and the other (usually the bus)
heads SOUTH. They will meet at the parking
garage at approximately 7:30. You can transfer
to the other vehicle for no charge. They will then
repeat the same routes and meet at the parking
shelter at approximately 8:00.

3. Note that stop numbers follow the order of the
bus route.  If you pick bus stop 18 and desire to
go to bus stop 14, you will hit all stops until you
arrive at stop 1 and start over, ending at stop 14
one hour and eight minutes after beginning your
trip.

4. Read across the row to determine the time that
the bus will arrive at your stop.  A bus runs the
entire route every hour and 15 minutes.

5. Now find the bus stop of the destination to travel.
If your destination is on the same trip, you may
view your arrival time by simply aligning your
pickup time with where the row intersects with
your destination stop. www.cedarcity.org 

PLEASE RETAIN 

THIS BROCHURE 

FOR FUTURE  

REFERENCE 

BUS DAY PASS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.00
unlimited rides for 1 calendar day

Stop
# Location 1A 1B 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Stop 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 75 N 100 E - Parking Shelter 1 10:00 11:15 12:30 1:45 3:00 4:15
2 224 S 300 W (near SUU) 2 10:02 11:17 12:32 1:47 3:02 4:17
3 570 South 300 West 3 10:03 11:18 12:33 1:48 3:03 4:18
4 1030 S Sage Dr - Cinema 8 4 10:06 11:21 12:36 1:51 3:06 4:21
5 2090 W RH Dr - Aquatic Ctr 5
6 1945 W Cr Hollow - Walmart 6 10:09 11:24 12:39 1:54 3:09 4:24
7 1177 W Greens Lake Drive 7 10:12 11:27 12:42 1:57 3:12 4:27
8 1270 South Fir Street 8 10:15 11:30 12:45 2:00 3:15 4:30

8A 929 S Fir - Voc. Rehab 8A 10:16 11:31 12:46 2:01 3:16 4:31
9 805 S Main - Wells Fargo 9 10:17 11:32 12:47 2:02 3:17 4:32

10 120 W Paradise - Smith's 10 10:19 11:34 12:49 2:04 3:19 4:34
11 585 S 75 E - Oasis House

11A 240 E 680 S - SW Center
12 335 S 100 E - Housing Auth 12 10:21 11:36 12:51 2:06 3:21 4:36
13 10 N 300 W - Alumni House 13 10:24 11:39 12:54 2:09 3:24 4:39
14 303 N 100 E - City Library 14 10:26 11:41 12:56 2:11 3:26 4:41
15 75 N 100 E - Parking Shelter 15 10:27 11:42 12:57 2:12 3:27 4:42

15A 600 N Main - Visitor's Center

7:00 7:33 8:15 9:30 10:45 12:00 1:15 2:30 3:45 5:00 
7:02 7:35 8:17 9:32 10:47 12:02 1:17 2:32 3:47 5:02 
7:03 7:36 8:18 9:33 10:48 12:03 1:18 2:33 3:48 5:03 
7:06 7:39 8:21 9:36 10:51 12:06 1:21 2:36 3:51 5:06 

CALL DISPATCH (865-4510) FOR PICKUP FROM HERE
7:09 7:42 8:24 9:39 10:54 12:09 1:24 2:39 3:54 5:09 
7:12 7:45 8:27 9:42 10:57 12:12 1:27 2:42 3:57 5:12 
7:15 7:48 8:30 9:45 11:00 12:15 1:30 2:45 4:00 5:15 
7:16 7:49 8:31 9:46 11:01 12:16 1:31 2:46 4:01 5:16 
7:17 7:50 8:32 9:47 11:02 12:17 1:32 2:47 4:02 5:17 
7:19 7:52 8:34 9:49 11:04 12:19 1:34 2:49 4:04 5:19 
7:20 7:53 8:35 9:50 11:05 12:20 1:35 2:50 4:05 5:20 

CALL DISPATCH (865-4510) FOR PICKUP FROM HERE
7:21 7:54 8:36 9:51 11:06 12:21 1:36 2:51 4:06 5:21 
7:24 7:57 8:39 9:54 11:09 12:24 1:39 2:54 4:09 5:24 
7:26 7:59 8:41 9:56 11:11 12:26 1:41 2:56 4:11 5:26 
7:27 8:00 8:42 9:57 11:12 12:27 1:42 2:57 4:12 5:27 

  8:44 9:59 11:14 12:29 1:44 2:59 4:14 5:29 15A 10:29 11:44 12:59 2:14 3:29 4:44
   8:45 10:00 11:15 12:30 1:45 3:00 4:15 5:30 16 10:30 11:45 1:00 2:15 3:30 4:45

8:46 10:01 11:16 12:31 1:46 3:01 4:16 5:31 16A 10:31 11:46 1:01 2:16 3:31 4:46
16B 10:32 11:47 1:02 2:17 3:32 4:47

17  2400 N Freeway Drive
17A 2620 N Comm Ctr - Cascade
17B  2605 N Main - Love's

17 

18 426 E Nichols Cyn Rd 18 10:38 11:53 1:08 2:23 3:38 4:53
18A 2000 N Wedgewood Lane 18A 10:39 11:54 1:09 2:24 3:39 4:54
18B 171 E Fiddler's Rd - KB Exp 18B 10:40 11:55 1:10 2:25 3:40 4:55
19 1755 N Northfield Road 19 10:42 11:57 1:12 2:27 3:42 4:57

19A  1471 N Cedar Boulevard 19A 10:43 11:58 1:13 2:28 3:43 4:58
20 405 West 1325 North - Bella Terra 20 10:44 11:59 1:14 2:29 3:44 4:59

21 10:45 12:00 1:15 2:30 3:45 5:0021 161 W 1325 N - CCH Street 
21A 100 W 1045 N 21A 10:47 12:02 1:17 2:32 3:47 5:02

22 10:48 12:03 1:18 2:33 3:48 5:03
23 10:51 12:06 1:21 2:36 3:51 5:06
24 10:52 12:07 1:22 2:37 3:52 5:07
25 10:53 12:08 1:23 2:38 3:53 5:08
26 10:54 12:09 1:24 2:39 3:54 5:09
27
28 10:55 12:10 1:25 2:40 3:55 5:10
29 10:56 12:11 1:26 2:41 3:56 5:11

22 576 W 1045 N - Skate Park 
23 409 North 300 West
24 215 North 300 West
25 940 W 200 N - Abbey Inn 
26 1552 W 200 N - Motel 6
27 2400 W Hwy 56 - Vivint
28 85 North College Way
29 800 W University Blvd - SUU 
30 75 N 100 E - Parking Shelter

  8:47 10:02 11:17 12:32 1:47 3:02 4:17 5:32 
  8:48 10:03 11:18 12:33 1:48 3:03 4:18 5:33 

CALL DISPATCH (865-4510) FOR PICKUP FROM HERE

  8:53 10:08 11:23 12:38 1:53 3:08 4:23 5:38 
  8:54 10:09 11:24 12:39 1:54 3:09 4:24 5:39 
  8:55 10:10 11:25 12:40 1:55 3:10 4:25 5:40 
  8:57 10:12 11:27 12:42 1:57 3:12 4:27 5:42 
  8:58 10:13 11:28 12:43 1:58 3:13 4:28 5:43 
  8:59 10:14 11:29 12:44 1:59 3:14 4:29 5:44 
  9:00 10:15 11:30 12:45 2:00 3:15 4:30 5:45 
  9:02 10:17 11:32 12:47 2:02 3:17 4:32 5:47 
  9:03 10:18 11:33 12:48 2:03 3:18 4:33 5:48 
  9:06 10:21 11:36 12:51 2:06 3:21 4:36 5:51 
  9:07 10:22 11:37 12:52 2:07 3:22 4:37 5:52 
  9:08 10:23 11:38 12:53 2:08 3:23 4:38 5:53 
  9:09 10:24 11:39 12:54 2:09 3:24 4:39 5:54 

CALL DISPATCH (865-4510) FOR PICKUP FROM HERE
  9:10 10:25 11:40 12:55 2:10 3:25 4:40 5:55 
  9:11 10:26 11:41 12:56 2:11 3:26 4:41 5:56 
 

7:0

7:02
7:03
7:04
7:05

6

7:10
7:11
7:12
7:14
7:15
7:16
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:25

7:26
7:27
7:30  9:15 10:30 11:45 1:00 2:15 3:30 4:45 6:00 30 11:00 12:15 1:30 2:45 4:00 5:15

CALL DISPATCH (435-592-9117) FOR PICKUP

Monday-Friday Routes Saturday Routes

16 1045 N Main - Cedar City Motors  
16A 1325 N Main - light @ CCH 
16B 1760 N Main - Commercial Dr 
16C  2132 N Main - ICSO 16C   10:33 11:48 1:03 2:18 3:33 4:487:

7:30
7:31
7:32
7:33

34

7:39
7:40
7:41
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:48
7:49
7:52
7:53
7:54
7:55

7:56
7:57
8:00

CALL DISPATCH (865-4510) FOR PICKUP FROM HERE

CALL DISPATCH (865-4510) FOR PICKUP FROM HERE

11 10:20 11:35 12:50 2:05 3:20 4:35 
11A   CALL DISPATCH (435-592-9117) FOR PICKUP

CALL DISPATCH (435-592-9117) FOR PICKUP

CALL DISPATCH (435-592-9117) FOR PICKUP
17A CALL DISPATCH (435-592-9117) FOR PICKUP 
17B CALL DISPATCH (435-592-9117) FOR PICKUP

Cedar Area 
Transportation 

Service 
Schedule times may vary 
by up to ten minutes due to 
passenger pick up and drop 
off times. 

865-4510
CATS is funded by UDOT 

and Cedar City Corporation 

General Information Route 

Map and Schedule 

EFFECTIVE:  July 2018

This guide provides information on how to 
use CATS.  If you have further questions, 
please call 865-4510 during office hours 
8:00 a.m. to 4:40 p.m. Monday-Friday.

SERVICES 
CATS offers two different services: scheduled route 
buses for use by all in Cedar City, including the dis-
abled; and Dial-A-Ride paratransit vans for use by the 
elderly (65 and older) and disabled.  Children age 5 
and under  ride the bus free.  Hours of operation are 
from 7:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. Monday-Friday and from 
10:00 a.m. to 5:15 p.m. Saturday.  CATS DOES NOT 
RUN ON SUNDAY OR ON MAJOR HOLIDAYS. 

ROUTED BUSES 
CATS has one route providing riders access to numer-
ous locations throughout the community.  Running nine 
trips through the route on weekdays and six trips on 
Saturdays gives riders convenient scheduling through-
out the day.  All trips originate and terminate at the City 
parking structure (75 North 100 East) with 40 other
pickup and destination sites along the route. Two buses 
are used on trips 1A and 1B (7:00 a.m.) on weekdays 
traveling both directions of the route to provide even 
better access.  Please refer to the schedule for starting 
times at all stops.  If possible, arrive at your stop 5-10 
minutes prior to pick up time. CATS buses are wheel-
chair-accessible and have cushioned seats. They are 
climate controlled for comfort year-round. Each of the 
41 stops is marked with a bus sign. If you are unsure of
a stop location, please call  the office for directions. 

DIAL-A-RIDE VANS 
Wheelchair-accessible vans assist disabled and elderly 
customers within city limits.  Rides are by appointment  
with 24-hour notice minimum. Saturday appointments 
must be scheduled with the Dispatch Office by Friday 
before 4:40 p.m.  To request, cancel, or change rides on 
Saturday, call 435-592-9117.  No message service is 
available. The Saturday cell number is not connected to 
the CATS Dispatch Office.  

FARES 
Please pay the driver exact amount.  Drivers cannot 
make change. 

BUS FARES (One-way). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.50 
DIAL-A-RIDE FARES (One-way). . . . . . . . . . . $2.00 

PASSES 
If you ride the bus or van regularly, a rider pass may 
be in your best interest.  This is a great way to save 
money.  The pass is a card you present to the driver 
upon entering the vehicle, and you will not have to 
worry about having the exact change.  Passes may 
be purchased at the Main Counter of the City Offices, 
10 North Main Street or from the drivers.
30-RIDE BUS PASS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $40.00 

30-RIDE DIAL-A-RIDE VAN PASS . . . . . .  $54.00 
COOL CAT STUDENT PASS. . .$30.00 per month 

How to Use The Route Map and Schedule 
On the reverse side of this guide is a route map.  
Below are schedules for each trip of the route.  Fol-
low these easy steps to plan your bus trip. 
1. On the map on the reverse side, find the num-

bered points you are traveling to and from.
2. Next, find the corresponding numbers on the

chart below to establish the schedule for the trip
you will be using. Routes 1A and 2A begin at
stop 1, and stop 15. One vehicle heads NORTH
(usually the van) and the other (usually the bus)
heads SOUTH. They will meet at the parking
garage at approximately 7:30. You can transfer
to the other vehicle for no charge. They will then
repeat the same routes and meet at the parking
shelter at approximately 8:00.

3. Note that stop numbers follow the order of the
bus route.  If you pick bus stop 18 and desire to
go to bus stop 14, you will hit all stops until you
arrive at stop 1 and start over, ending at stop 14
one hour and eight minutes after beginning your
trip.

4. Read across the row to determine the time that
the bus will arrive at your stop.  A bus runs the
entire route every hour and 15 minutes.

5. Now find the bus stop of the destination to travel.
If your destination is on the same trip, you may
view your arrival time by simply aligning your
pickup time with where the row intersects with
your destination stop. www.cedarcity.org 

PLEASE RETAIN 

THIS BROCHURE 

FOR FUTURE  

REFERENCE 

BUS DAY PASS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.00
unlimited rides for 1 calendar day

Cedar Area 
Transportation 

Service 
Schedule times may vary 
by up to ten minutes due to 
passenger pick up and drop 
off times. 

865-4510
CATS is funded by UDOT 

and Cedar City Corporation 

General Information Route 

Map and Schedule 

EFFECTIVE:  July 2018

This guide provides information on how to 
use CATS.  If you have further questions, 
please call 865-4510 during office hours 
8:00 a.m. to 4:40 p.m. Monday-Friday.

SERVICES 
CATS offers two different services: scheduled route 
buses for use by all in Cedar City, including the dis-
abled; and Dial-A-Ride paratransit vans for use by the 
elderly (65 and older) and disabled.  Children age 5 
and under  ride the bus free.  Hours of operation are 
from 7:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. Monday-Friday and from 
10:00 a.m. to 5:15 p.m. Saturday.  CATS DOES NOT 
RUN ON SUNDAY OR ON MAJOR HOLIDAYS. 

ROUTED BUSES 
CATS has one route providing riders access to numer-
ous locations throughout the community.  Running nine 
trips through the route on weekdays and six trips on 
Saturdays gives riders convenient scheduling through-
out the day.  All trips originate and terminate at the City 
parking structure (75 North 100 East) with 40 other
pickup and destination sites along the route. Two buses 
are used on trips 1A and 1B (7:00 a.m.) on weekdays 
traveling both directions of the route to provide even 
better access.  Please refer to the schedule for starting 
times at all stops.  If possible, arrive at your stop 5-10 
minutes prior to pick up time. CATS buses are wheel-
chair-accessible and have cushioned seats. They are 
climate controlled for comfort year-round. Each of the 
41 stops is marked with a bus sign. If you are unsure of
a stop location, please call  the office for directions. 

DIAL-A-RIDE VANS 
Wheelchair-accessible vans assist disabled and elderly 
customers within city limits.  Rides are by appointment  
with 24-hour notice minimum. Saturday appointments 
must be scheduled with the Dispatch Office by Friday 
before 4:40 p.m.  To request, cancel, or change rides on 
Saturday, call 435-592-9117.  No message service is 
available. The Saturday cell number is not connected to 
the CATS Dispatch Office.  

FARES 
Please pay the driver exact amount.  Drivers cannot 
make change. 

BUS FARES (One-way). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.50 
DIAL-A-RIDE FARES (One-way). . . . . . . . . . . $2.00 

PASSES 
If you ride the bus or van regularly, a rider pass may 
be in your best interest.  This is a great way to save 
money.  The pass is a card you present to the driver 
upon entering the vehicle, and you will not have to 
worry about having the exact change.  Passes may 
be purchased at the Main Counter of the City Offices, 
10 North Main Street or from the drivers.
30-RIDE BUS PASS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $40.00 

30-RIDE DIAL-A-RIDE VAN PASS . . . . . .  $54.00 
COOL CAT STUDENT PASS. . .$30.00 per month 

How to Use The Route Map and Schedule 
On the reverse side of this guide is a route map.  
Below are schedules for each trip of the route.  Fol-
low these easy steps to plan your bus trip. 
1. On the map on the reverse side, find the num-

bered points you are traveling to and from.
2. Next, find the corresponding numbers on the

chart below to establish the schedule for the trip
you will be using. Routes 1A and 2A begin at
stop 1, and stop 15. One vehicle heads NORTH
(usually the van) and the other (usually the bus)
heads SOUTH. They will meet at the parking
garage at approximately 7:30. You can transfer
to the other vehicle for no charge. They will then
repeat the same routes and meet at the parking
shelter at approximately 8:00.

3. Note that stop numbers follow the order of the
bus route.  If you pick bus stop 18 and desire to
go to bus stop 14, you will hit all stops until you
arrive at stop 1 and start over, ending at stop 14
one hour and eight minutes after beginning your
trip.

4. Read across the row to determine the time that
the bus will arrive at your stop.  A bus runs the
entire route every hour and 15 minutes.

5. Now find the bus stop of the destination to travel.
If your destination is on the same trip, you may
view your arrival time by simply aligning your
pickup time with where the row intersects with
your destination stop. www.cedarcity.org 

PLEASE RETAIN 

THIS BROCHURE 

FOR FUTURE  

REFERENCE 

BUS DAY PASS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.00
unlimited rides for 1 calendar day

Stop
# Location 1A 1B 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Stop 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 75 N 100 E - Parking Shelter 1 10:00 11:15 12:30 1:45 3:00 4:15
2 224 S 300 W (near SUU) 2 10:02 11:17 12:32 1:47 3:02 4:17
3 570 South 300 West 3 10:03 11:18 12:33 1:48 3:03 4:18
4 1030 S Sage Dr - Cinema 8 4 10:06 11:21 12:36 1:51 3:06 4:21
5 2090 W RH Dr - Aquatic Ctr 5
6 1945 W Cr Hollow - Walmart 6 10:09 11:24 12:39 1:54 3:09 4:24
7 1177 W Greens Lake Drive 7 10:12 11:27 12:42 1:57 3:12 4:27
8 1270 South Fir Street 8 10:15 11:30 12:45 2:00 3:15 4:30

8A 929 S Fir - Voc. Rehab 8A 10:16 11:31 12:46 2:01 3:16 4:31
9 805 S Main - Wells Fargo 9 10:17 11:32 12:47 2:02 3:17 4:32

10 120 W Paradise - Smith's 10 10:19 11:34 12:49 2:04 3:19 4:34
11 585 S 75 E - Oasis House

11A 240 E 680 S - SW Center
12 335 S 100 E - Housing Auth 12 10:21 11:36 12:51 2:06 3:21 4:36
13 10 N 300 W - Alumni House 13 10:24 11:39 12:54 2:09 3:24 4:39
14 303 N 100 E - City Library 14 10:26 11:41 12:56 2:11 3:26 4:41
15 75 N 100 E - Parking Shelter 15 10:27 11:42 12:57 2:12 3:27 4:42

15A 600 N Main - Visitor's Center

7:00 7:33 8:15 9:30 10:45 12:00 1:15 2:30 3:45 5:00 
7:02 7:35 8:17 9:32 10:47 12:02 1:17 2:32 3:47 5:02 
7:03 7:36 8:18 9:33 10:48 12:03 1:18 2:33 3:48 5:03 
7:06 7:39 8:21 9:36 10:51 12:06 1:21 2:36 3:51 5:06 

CALL DISPATCH (865-4510) FOR PICKUP FROM HERE
7:09 7:42 8:24 9:39 10:54 12:09 1:24 2:39 3:54 5:09 
7:12 7:45 8:27 9:42 10:57 12:12 1:27 2:42 3:57 5:12 
7:15 7:48 8:30 9:45 11:00 12:15 1:30 2:45 4:00 5:15 
7:16 7:49 8:31 9:46 11:01 12:16 1:31 2:46 4:01 5:16 
7:17 7:50 8:32 9:47 11:02 12:17 1:32 2:47 4:02 5:17 
7:19 7:52 8:34 9:49 11:04 12:19 1:34 2:49 4:04 5:19 
7:20 7:53 8:35 9:50 11:05 12:20 1:35 2:50 4:05 5:20 

CALL DISPATCH (865-4510) FOR PICKUP FROM HERE
7:21 7:54 8:36 9:51 11:06 12:21 1:36 2:51 4:06 5:21 
7:24 7:57 8:39 9:54 11:09 12:24 1:39 2:54 4:09 5:24 
7:26 7:59 8:41 9:56 11:11 12:26 1:41 2:56 4:11 5:26 
7:27 8:00 8:42 9:57 11:12 12:27 1:42 2:57 4:12 5:27 

  8:44 9:59 11:14 12:29 1:44 2:59 4:14 5:29 15A 10:29 11:44 12:59 2:14 3:29 4:44
   8:45 10:00 11:15 12:30 1:45 3:00 4:15 5:30 16 10:30 11:45 1:00 2:15 3:30 4:45

8:46 10:01 11:16 12:31 1:46 3:01 4:16 5:31 16A 10:31 11:46 1:01 2:16 3:31 4:46
16B 10:32 11:47 1:02 2:17 3:32 4:47

17  2400 N Freeway Drive
17A 2620 N Comm Ctr - Cascade
17B  2605 N Main - Love's

17 

18 426 E Nichols Cyn Rd 18 10:38 11:53 1:08 2:23 3:38 4:53
18A 2000 N Wedgewood Lane 18A 10:39 11:54 1:09 2:24 3:39 4:54
18B 171 E Fiddler's Rd - KB Exp 18B 10:40 11:55 1:10 2:25 3:40 4:55
19 1755 N Northfield Road 19 10:42 11:57 1:12 2:27 3:42 4:57

19A  1471 N Cedar Boulevard 19A 10:43 11:58 1:13 2:28 3:43 4:58
20 405 West 1325 North - Bella Terra 20 10:44 11:59 1:14 2:29 3:44 4:59

21 10:45 12:00 1:15 2:30 3:45 5:0021 161 W 1325 N - CCH Street 
21A 100 W 1045 N 21A 10:47 12:02 1:17 2:32 3:47 5:02

22 10:48 12:03 1:18 2:33 3:48 5:03
23 10:51 12:06 1:21 2:36 3:51 5:06
24 10:52 12:07 1:22 2:37 3:52 5:07
25 10:53 12:08 1:23 2:38 3:53 5:08
26 10:54 12:09 1:24 2:39 3:54 5:09
27
28 10:55 12:10 1:25 2:40 3:55 5:10
29 10:56 12:11 1:26 2:41 3:56 5:11

22 576 W 1045 N - Skate Park 
23 409 North 300 West
24 215 North 300 West
25 940 W 200 N - Abbey Inn 
26 1552 W 200 N - Motel 6
27 2400 W Hwy 56 - Vivint
28 85 North College Way
29 800 W University Blvd - SUU 
30 75 N 100 E - Parking Shelter

  8:47 10:02 11:17 12:32 1:47 3:02 4:17 5:32 
  8:48 10:03 11:18 12:33 1:48 3:03 4:18 5:33 

CALL DISPATCH (865-4510) FOR PICKUP FROM HERE

  8:53 10:08 11:23 12:38 1:53 3:08 4:23 5:38 
  8:54 10:09 11:24 12:39 1:54 3:09 4:24 5:39 
  8:55 10:10 11:25 12:40 1:55 3:10 4:25 5:40 
  8:57 10:12 11:27 12:42 1:57 3:12 4:27 5:42 
  8:58 10:13 11:28 12:43 1:58 3:13 4:28 5:43 
  8:59 10:14 11:29 12:44 1:59 3:14 4:29 5:44 
  9:00 10:15 11:30 12:45 2:00 3:15 4:30 5:45 
  9:02 10:17 11:32 12:47 2:02 3:17 4:32 5:47 
  9:03 10:18 11:33 12:48 2:03 3:18 4:33 5:48 
  9:06 10:21 11:36 12:51 2:06 3:21 4:36 5:51 
  9:07 10:22 11:37 12:52 2:07 3:22 4:37 5:52 
  9:08 10:23 11:38 12:53 2:08 3:23 4:38 5:53 
  9:09 10:24 11:39 12:54 2:09 3:24 4:39 5:54 

CALL DISPATCH (865-4510) FOR PICKUP FROM HERE
  9:10 10:25 11:40 12:55 2:10 3:25 4:40 5:55 
  9:11 10:26 11:41 12:56 2:11 3:26 4:41 5:56 
 

7:0

7:02
7:03
7:04
7:05

6

7:10
7:11
7:12
7:14
7:15
7:16
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:25

7:26
7:27
7:30  9:15 10:30 11:45 1:00 2:15 3:30 4:45 6:00 30 11:00 12:15 1:30 2:45 4:00 5:15

CALL DISPATCH (435-592-9117) FOR PICKUP

Monday-Friday Routes Saturday Routes

16 1045 N Main - Cedar City Motors  
16A 1325 N Main - light @ CCH 
16B 1760 N Main - Commercial Dr 
16C  2132 N Main - ICSO 16C   10:33 11:48 1:03 2:18 3:33 4:487:

7:30
7:31
7:32
7:33

34

7:39
7:40
7:41
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:48
7:49
7:52
7:53
7:54
7:55

7:56
7:57
8:00

CALL DISPATCH (865-4510) FOR PICKUP FROM HERE

CALL DISPATCH (865-4510) FOR PICKUP FROM HERE

11 10:20 11:35 12:50 2:05 3:20 4:35 
11A   CALL DISPATCH (435-592-9117) FOR PICKUP

CALL DISPATCH (435-592-9117) FOR PICKUP

CALL DISPATCH (435-592-9117) FOR PICKUP
17A CALL DISPATCH (435-592-9117) FOR PICKUP 
17B CALL DISPATCH (435-592-9117) FOR PICKUP



PLEASE CALL FOR 
RIDE AS NEEDED 

FROM LOVE’S
PLEASE CALL

FOR RIDE

SWATC
AUTOMOTIVE

CAMPUS

PLEASE CALL FOR RIDE 
AS NEEDED FROM 

CASCADE SPRINGS

COBBLECREEK DR.

175
TH S

T.

DL SARGENT DR.

FIDDLERS CANYON RD.

1725 N

175 W

N
O

R
TH

FIE
LD

 R
D

.

KN
O

LL
 S

T.

900 N

INDUSTRIAL RD.

800 W

600 W

400 W 100 W

400 N

HARDING AVE.

PAIU
TE D

R
.

H
IG

H
LA

N
D

 D
R

.200 E

COLLEGE AVE.

200 S200 S

1150 W

1100 W

800 W

700 W

450 W

400 S

500 S

400 S

300 E

400 S

535 S

800 S

860 W

1100 W

860 W

P
IN

E
 S

T.

SUNSET DR.

1150 S

GREENSLAKE DR.

CEDAR BREAKS
RV PARK


